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2005 Northern Region Swim & Dive - 2/2/2005 to 2/5/2005

Oak Marr Recreation Center, Sanction #: PVO-05-204
Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Female Team Scores
Place School Points

1 Lake Braddock Secondary LB 263
2 South Lakes HS SL 236
3 Robinson Secondary ROB 213
4 Yorktown HS YKTN 194
5 Chantilly HS CHAN 162
5 Thomas Jefferson Science & Tec TJEFF 162
7 Langley HS LANG 152
8 W.T. Woodson HS WTW 123
9 Westfield HS WSTFD 113

10 Oakton HS OAKT 112
11 Fairfax HS FFX 105
12 Hayfield Secondary HAYFD 82 .50
13 West Springfield HS WS 79
14 George C. Marshall HS GCMS 76
15 Jeb Stuart HS STU 49 .50
16 Falls Church HS FCH 45 .50
17 Annandale HS ANN 33
18 James Madison HS MADSN 29
19 Mount Vernon HS MTV 16
20 McLean HS MCLN 13
21 Thomas Edison HS ED 12 .50
22 Herndon HS HERN 9
23 Centreville HS CENT 6
24 Wakefield HS WAKE 3
24 Robert E. Lee HS LEE 3
26 West Potomac HS WP 1

2,293.00Total
Male Team Scores

Place School Points

1 Robinson Secondary ROB 359
2 Lake Braddock Secondary LB 271
3 Thomas Jefferson Science & Tec TJEFF 201
4 Oakton HS OAKT 156
5 West Springfield HS WS 137
6 Yorktown HS YKTN 134
7 W.T. Woodson HS WTW 122
8 Herndon HS HERN 121
9 Chantilly HS CHAN 102

10 Westfield HS WSTFD 101
11 James Madison HS MADSN 90
12 George C. Marshall HS GCMS 87
13 Robert E. Lee HS LEE 84
14 T.C. Williams HS TCW 83
15 Annandale HS ANN 51



Licensed To:  Potomac Valley Swimming - A Hy-Tek’s MEET MANAGER  12:10 PM  2/6/2005  Page 2
2005 Northern Region Swim & Dive - 2/2/2005 to 2/5/2005

Oak Marr Recreation Center, Sanction #: PVO-05-204
Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

15 McLean HS MCLN 51
17 Hayfield Secondary HAYFD 47
18 Langley HS LANG 39
19 Mount Vernon HS MTV 15
20 Thomas Edison HS ED 13
21 Jeb Stuart HS STU 12
22 West Potomac HS WP 8
23 Fairfax HS FFX 6
24 Falls Church HS FCH 4
25 Centreville HS CENT 2
26 South Lakes HS SL 1

2,297.00Total


